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45
46
47
48

Matricola

SM2000121
SM2000137
SM2000140
SM2000257
SM2000112
SM2000162
SM2000146
SM2000129
SM2000065
SM2000110
SM2000165
SM2000098
SM2000103
SM2000086
SM2000083
SM2000158
SM2000151
SM2000117
SM2000093
SM2000063
SM2000114
SM2000116
SM2000091
SM2000154
SM2000089
SM2000147
SM2000135
SM2000157
SM2000092
SM2000095
SM2000109
SM2000076
SM2000153
SM2000118
SM2000136
SM2000115
SM2000003
SM2000119
SM2000084
SM2000073
SM2000163
SM2000032
SM2000125
SM2000156

ERASMUS
ERASMUS
ERASMUS

Cognome

BERRUTO
BERTI
CARLESSO
CAROLLO
MILETTI
PRANDINI
ZUCCA
TAGLIAVINI
ZUBIN

DE FELICE
FANTINI
GIUSTI
ROIAZ
CARNIO
CIMBARO
RIZzO
SINDICI
ZOLDAN
PRESEL
FARDIN
PACE
STIVAL
SALATIN
FERRANTE
DE PASQUALE
SKRINJAR
ARBAN
MEZZINA
VECCHIATO
ANGIOI
FONTANA
POIANA
CATALDI
PINAMONTI
BARUZZO
SREBRNIC
TAIBI

LOT

TOSO

DE ANGELIS
VERONESE
RICCIONI
DONINI
LANTIER

AMORUSO

FERNANDEZ ACEBAL

MOLINA GARCIA
LLERENA CANA

Nome

GABRIELE
ALESSIO
MATTEO
FEDERICO
THOMAS
GIANLUCA
ALEX
AGNESE
NEREA
OSCAR
ADRIANO
FRANCESCA
MATTEO
EDOARDO
LUCA

LUCA ALBERTO
ENRICO
ANNA
FRANCESCO
LUCA
ARIANNA
DANIEL
ELISA
GIULIA MATILDE
MARCO
VEDRAN
GIACOMO
BIANCA
AMANDA
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
FEDERICA
LAURA
MATTEO
MARCO
ALJAZ
SALVATORE
RUGGERO
MATTEO
DARIO
ANNA
FABRIZIO
ALICE
STEFANO

NICOLA
PELAYO
DANIEL
JUAN PEDRO

esercizio 1

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
12
13
12
10
8

9

15
15
13
13
15
7

8

8

12
13
11

esercizio 2

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
13
13
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
13
12
12
12
13
12
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totale

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
22
21
21
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
13
13
13
12
12
11
10
9
7
3

11
30
19
15



